
*8:30am - noon Monday-Friday

House made sun dried tomato tapenade, soft boiled egg, 
confit tomato, sourdough bread

Avocado Toast
$8.25

Sunny side up egg with sliced tomato and avocado served on 
a house made flaky buttermilk biscuit

Breakfast Sandwiches
$8.95

- Grilled Mennonite sausage 
- House cured salmon gravlax with lemon chive mascarpone

Breakfas t

Cof f e e  Menu
Espresso
Americano
Americano Misto
Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso Macchiato
Mocha
London Fog
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Tea
 
add vanilla syrup
add almond, oat or soy milk

$2.90
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$3.20
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.25
$2.90

 
$0.80
$0.75

Take  Ou t  Menu



Chipotle Mayonnaise, Sundried Tomatoes, Parmesan, Watercress, 
Anchovies (optional)

Roast Chicken
$12.00

Hanger Steak, Lemongrass Aioli, Green Papaya, Thai Basil, Peanuts

Thai Beef Steak
$12.00

Mint, Carrot, and Pomegranate Molasses

Aji Mayo, Guacamole, Cilantro, Peppadews, Sweet Peruvian Peppers

Crab & Shrimp
$12.00

Watercress, Balsamic Onions

Prosciutto, Fig & Brie
$12.00

Hummus & Avocado
$11.00

Thai Quinoa Smart Grain Bowl
Mixed vegetables, curry cashew dressing, cilantro, thai
basil, toasted coconut

Daily Soup & Salad Features

Citrus Mayonnaise, Smoked Paprika, Fennel, Basil, Parmesan, 
Sundried Tomatoes 

Confit Albacore Tuna
$12.00

Fr e sh  Bague t t e
Sandw i ch e s

Da i ly  F ea tu r e s

Assorted Fresh Baked Pastries
& Sweets


